EXIT DEVICES
• Motorized Narrow Stile Grade 1 exit device
• Quiet, FaSt, SMart & StroNG latch retractioN – electroNic doGGiNG
• coMparable to the voN dupriN 33/35 riM & Svr SerieS
• ul/cul liSted: liStiNG For paNic exit hardware aNd 3 hour ratiNG
For Fire exit hardware
• aNSi/bhMa certiFied: deviceS are a156.3 Grade 1.
The Command Access PD21 series is a motorized latch pullback Grade 1 narrow stile

Recommended Locking HaRdwaRe PoweR SuPPLieS:
ET22 Series Exit Trim
How to Order
PART # EASY ORDER # DESCRIPTION
PD21-M RIM 626 36” 72403 Narrow Stile Rim Exit Device. 36” 626.
PD21-M RIM 626 48” 72606 Narrow Stile Rim Exit Device. 48” 626.
PD21F-M RIM 626 36” 72610 Narrow Stile Rim Fire Rated Exit Device. 36” 626.
PD21-M SVR 626 36” 79696 Narrow Stile SVR Exit Device. 36” 626.
PD21F-M SVR 626 36” 72611 Narrow Stile SVR Fire Rated Exit Device. 36” 626.
PD22 RIM 626 36” 72609 Narrow Stile Rim Exit Device. 36” 626.
PD22 SVR 626 36” 79695 Narrow Stile SVR Exit Device. 36” 626.
Command Access is not a licensee, or affiliated, associated or connected with Allegion, Assa Abloy, Stanley, Schlage, Falcon, Von Duprin, Dorma, Sargent, Corbin Russwin, Yale, Emtek, Adams Rite, Best, Precision, Arrow,
Design Hardware, Cal Royal, Jackson, Kawneer, AHT, Marshall Best, Marks, Accurate, Baldwin, FSB, PDQ, Lawrence, Trans Atlantic, Hager, LSDA, General Lock, or Omnia or any of their subsidiaries or affiliates.
Visit our website for more details
Canada Customer Support
1-855-823-3002
U.S. Customer Support
1-888-622-2377
Operations Options
(Dummy trim is not
recommended for fire rated
devices)
L6 Standard Lever Shown
Key Locks and
Unlocks Lever
Lever Always
Active (no
Cylinder)
Key Retracts
Latchbolt (Rigid
Lever)
Pull When Device
Dogged (Rigid
Lever)
Function Entrance Passage Storeroom Dummy
Trim Designation Cylinder
Escutcheon Lever
Blank Escutcheon
Lever
Night Latch
Escutcheon Lever
Dummy
Escutcheon Lever
Model Number and Uses
For Rim, Surface / Concealed Vertical Rod and LBR
ET22ELT ET22PLT ET22SLT ET22DLT
ANSI Function Number 8 14 3 2
Cylinder Type Mortise Not Required Rim Not Required
L3 L6 L17